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This document provides

1.The Bank Extracts of Scholarship Received in the Shridevi
institute of Engineering and Technology Bank account for
Academic year 2017-18 along with the account statement
Highlighted section in the account statement show the amount
credited by government for scholarship.

2.Sample acquaintance maintained in the college for disbursal
of scholarship to the students.

3.Shridevi  Institute of Engineering and Technology
management scholarship sanction letter from Principal.




i ,) . SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY ‘r@ g@ |
Sy | sira Road, TUMKUR-572106 e
This Document provides the details of sanctioned Scholorship recived to Shridevi institute of Engineering and Technology Bank Account during
Academic Year 2017-18
SI No | Academic Year Date Acount No Name of the Bank A;::;::s()ln Sanctined Agency Scheme
] 17/2/2018 5789201000003 CANARA BANK 63,57.030| Backward Classes Welfare |BCM
2 19/3/2018 CANARA BANK 9,38.030 Department BCM
3 23/8//2017 KARNATAKA BANK 8,46,230 SC/ST
4 15/12/2017 KARNATAKA BANK 1,06,120 SC/ST
T 2017.18 16/1/2018 KARNATAKA BANK 22,87,640 SC/ST
6 | gl 03-08-2018 KARNATAKA BANK 1,55,020 ¢ SC/ST
i 19530018 | |-02000100133301 e NATAKA BANK {657 gh| ~°F'a) /e Department (el
8 19/8/2018 KARNATAKA BANK 2,18,910 SC/ST
9 10-11-2018 KARNATAKA BANK 40,400 SIS
10 27/11/2018 KARNATAKA BANK 80.800 SC/ST
TOTAL 1,27,27,570

The Above sactioned Details are Extracted from Shridevi Institute of Engineering and Technology Bank Statement.
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. Date :4/3/2018 11:01:80
CANARA BANK Page No.: 1 e,
TUMKUR SHRIDEVI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
5289
IFSC CODE : CNRB@@©5289
MICR CODE : 572015008

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Account No : 5289201000003
Product Name : CURRENT ACCOUNT- GENERAL
Statement of Account for the Period from ©4/84/20817 to ©3,233/2018

Customer ID : 84910914

Customer Name : SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE

Customer Address : SIRA ROAD

TUMKUR
Nominee Reference Num

Nominee Name

Account Title :SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE
Joint Holder's / Authorised :1. HULINAYAKAR M R
Person's name

Posting Date Value Date BRANCH DESCRIPTION REF/CHQ NO. WITH DRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
L
v4/084/2017 04/04/2017 e BIF ..s 3.08 180,209.61 180209.61
Ba/ea/2017 04/04/2017 5289 DD. SALE AGAINST 9060000785083 34,735.60 .08 145474.61
ACCOUNT
04/04/2017 04/04/2017 5289 SC FOR DD/TT 1SS 000000000000 149.00 0.08 145334.61
OUTSN OT INVL GT
10009
04/e4/2017 04/84/2017 5289 ST ON SC 00000060000 21.00 0.08 145313.61
e4/e4/2017 84/04/2017 5289 PRASHANTH S 086000785806 2,712.60 0.60 142601.61
ea/e4/2017 e4/04/2017 5289 18831 9.00 410.60 142641.61
v4/084/2017 04/64/2017 5289 18832 0.00 43,500.00 186141.61
e4/e4/217 04/e4/2017 5289 18834 0.00 10,000.08 196141.61
e4a/e4/2017 e4/04/2017 5289 18833 9.00 27,000.08 223141.61
04/04/2017 v4/084/2017 5289 18835 0.00 15,000.008 238141.61
04/04/2017 04/04/2017 5289 SC FOR CHEQUE 309.00 .08 237841.61
BOOK DELIVERY
e4/04/2017 84/04/2017 5289 ST ON SC PART 45.00 0.08 237796.61
DR/PART HOLD
e4/e4/2017 e4/e4/2017 5289 SC FOR CHEQUE 380.00 .08 237496.61
BOOK DELIVERY
ea/ea/2e17 84/04/2017 5289 ST ON SC PART <i5.00 0.60 237451.61
DR/PART HOLD
ed/e4/2017 e4/e4/2017 5289 SC FOR CHEQUE 306.00 0.08 237151.61
. BOOK DELIVERY
04/04/2017 04/04/2017 5289 ST ON SC PART 2 45.00 0.00 237106.61
DR/PART HOLD
04/04/2017 e4/84/2017 5289 NEFT-2191524140448 9.e0 48,125.00 285231.61
9-SBIPH17094703326
@5/e4/2017 05/e4/2017 1760 TO CLG : NAVYA BOREea785060 1,5€0.00 9.00 283731.61
DIGITAL STUDIO
05/e4/2017 85/84/2017 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 000000785010 10e,000.00 9.09 183731.61
SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITABL
e5/e4/2017 @5/e4/2017 5289 10836 ©.00 11,667.00 195398.61
es/e4/2017 es5/e4/2017 5289 10837 ©.00 49.60 195438.61
85/e4/2017 @5/e4/2017 1912 9041380 -POSEDC 200060200200 .00 63,0837.35 258475.96
PAYMENTS
e6/04/2017 e6/e4/2017 5289 10838 £.80 3,940.00 262415.96
Posting Date Value Date BRANCH DESCRIPTION REF/CHQ NO. WITH GRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
96/04/2017 ©v6/04/2017 5289 10840 6.00 20.00 262435.96
e6/04/2017 06/04/2017 5289 10839 0.00 20.00 262455.96
e6/e4/2017 06/04/2017 5289 18841 .00 50,000.60 312455.96
e6/e4/2017 06/04/2017 522 OTHER CONCESSION 000060R00E0 0.e0 891,220.606 1203675.96
TO 0BC
e7/0e4/2e17 07/04/2017 1760 TO CLG : 000000785857 38,500.00 9.00 1165175.96
MAHAMMADUMARTHAMEE
M
e7/e4/2017 @7/e4/2817 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO @4cues785011 2069,¢60.00 0.69 965175.96
SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARLTABL
e7/04/2017 @7/e4/2017 5289 NEFT-CORPORATION 6.08 30,000.00 995175.96
BANK TRANSIENT
ACCOUNT

OTHERS-05562607417
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@7/92/2018 97/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 600000731921 300,000.00 8.00 720751.68
MANIU S
87/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289 H R KUMAR ©00000731903 24,000.00 8.00 696751.68
07/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289  ANJANMURTHY M 000000731904 26,000.00 8.00 670751.68
97/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289 THEJASWINI R 000000731899 32,000.00 8.00 638751.68
97/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289 VASUDEV MURTHY B H 900008731900 24,000.00 0.00 614751.68
87/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289 K P CHANDRATAH 000000731901 26,000.00 8.00 588751.68
97/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289 CHANDRAPPA C P 000000731902 35,000.00 0.00 553751.68
87/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289  ATIJAZ AHAMED 000000731905 20,000.00 8.08 533751.68
SHARIF
87/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289  USHASHRI GUNTI 000000731906 20,000.00 0.00 513751.68
97/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289 LOKESH S 000000731907 24,000.00 0.00 489751.68
87/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289 TANUJA K S 800000731908 18,000.00 8.00 471751.68
07/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289  MANJUNATH R 000009731909 35,000.00 8.00 436751.68
07/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289 RAVI KUMAR G H 900000731910 24,000.00 8.00 412751.68
07/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289 PRASANNA KUMAR B K 900009731911 26,000.00 8.08 386751.68
97/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289  BASAVESHA D 000000731912 22,000.00 8.00 364751.68
97/092/2018 97/02/2018 5289 RENUKARADHYA P C 900080731913 28,000.00 8.00 336751.68
97/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289  KISHORE KUMAR 000000731914 32,000.00 8.00 304751.68
07/02/2018 97/02/2018 5289 KIRAN G M 900000731915 24,000.00 8.00 280751.68
07/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289 SUTHAN R 000000731916 22,000.00 2.00 258751.68
97/02/2018 87/02/2018 5289  RAGHUNANDAN R 000PE8731917 24,000.00 2.00 234751.68
87/02/2018 ©7/02/2018 5289  MALLIKARJIUNA 000000731918 12,000.00 0.00 216751.68
SWAMY N 3]
87/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289  RAGHAVENDRA N 000080731919 32,000.00 8.00 184751.68
97/02/2018 07/02/2018 5289 GRACE HEMALATHA 080009731920 28,000.00 8.00 156751.68
08/02/2018 98/02/2018 5289 22132 9.00 49.00 156791.68
08/02/2018 08/02/2018 5289 22133 8.00 10,000.00 166791.68
08/02/2018 08/02/2018 5289 22130 8.00 2,750.00 169541.68
08/02/2018 88/02/2018 5289 22131 2.00 2,750.08 172291.68
98/02/2018 08/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 000009731883 150,000.00 9.00 22291.68
SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITABL
12/02/2018 12/02/2018 5289 22136 9.00 100.00 22391.68
12/82/2018 12/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER 000000781237 8.00 125,000.08 147391.68
FROM SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITA
12/02/2018 12/02/2018 5289  MANTESH 0000090731923 42,020.00 0.00 105371.68
12/02/2018 12/02/2018 5289 K S RAMA KRISHNA  ©00000731931 40,000.00 0.00 65371.68
12/62/2018 12/02/2018 5289 K S RAMA KRISHNA 980000731930 49,000.00 0.00 25371.68
14/02/2018 14/02/2018 5289 22134 9.00 75,000.09 100371.68
14/82/2018 14/02/2018 5289  RATHNAMMA 0000090731925 2,480.00 0.00 97891.68
14/02/2018 14/02/2018 5289 C V SHANMUKHA 000000731928 58,000.00 0.09 47891.68
SWAMY
14/82/2018 14/02/2018 5289 22137 8.60 100.00 47991.68
15/82/2018 15/82/2018 5289 22138 0.00 5,000.08 52991.68
Posting Date Value Date  BRANCH DESCRIPTION REF/CHQ NO. WITH DRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
15/02/2018 16/02/2018 463  OCC DATA ENTRY:  ©80800547070 9.00 42,020.09 95011.68
260000547070
15/82/2018 15/02/2018 5289 22139 8.00 65.00 95076.68
15/02/2018 15/02/2018 5289  SAYANTAN GHOSH 000000731896 3,000.00 0.90 92076.68
16/82/2018 16/02/2018 1760 10 CLG : 009900731791 3,034.00 0.00 89042.68
SRIVENKATESHCO
16/02/2018 16/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 000809731895 3,000.00 0.09 86042.68
NAZBUL HAQUE S K
16/02/2018 16/02/2018 5289 22142 9.00 100.00 86142.68
16/02/2018 16/02/2018 5289 22141 9.60 100.60 86242.68
16/02/2018 16/02/2018 5289 22140 0.00 95.08 86337.68
16/02/2018 16/02/2018 5289 C V SHANMUKHA 000000731872 979.00 0.00 85358.68
SWAMY
16/082/2018 16/02/2018 469  SC - OCC -C: 000000547870 118.00 0.00 85240.68
528900027503
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289 NEFT-FO VTU 8.00 28,862.00 114102.68
BELGAUM-SBIN218047
327470
17/@2/2018 17/82/2018 5289 ANJANA MURTHY M ©00080731935 22,000.00 8.00 92102.68
17/02/2018 17/82/2018 5289 22144 2.00 100.00 92202.68
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289 22143 0.00 100.00 92302.68
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 522  BY CLRNG BCWD/FC ©.60  6,357,030.00 6449332.68
17/02/2018 17/62/2018 5289 RTGS 11.6@ TO 13. 51.00 8.00 6449271.68
@@ ABOVE 5L SC
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289  RTGSOW:SRI 731839 4,600,000.00 8.00 1849271.68
SHRIDEVI
CHARITABLE
TRUST -CNRBRS201802
1700661661
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 000000731884 360,000.00 .90 1549271.68
SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITABL
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ©00000731934 35,600.00 .00 1514271.68
SHRIDEVI BOYS
HOSTEL
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSIER TO 000800731898 30,836.00 0.00 1483435.68
SADASHIVAIAH P 3
17/02/2018 17/02/2018 587  TO CLG : MONAMMED 600006731892 56,000.00 0.00 1427435.68

BARKAT



S SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITABL
Posting Date Value Date BRANCH DESCRIPTION REF/CHQ NO. WITH DRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
17/@3/2018 17/03/2018 5289 NEFT-ARIVU 0.00 50,000.00 52788.68
GENERAL-P188317539
00618
19/03/2018 19/03/2018 5289 NEFT-KEA 2.00 419,310.00 472098.68
BANGALORE-SBIN918@
78460068
19/@3/2018 19/03/2018 5289 ANJANA MURTHY M 000000731962 3,532.00 9.00 468566.68
19/83/2018 19/03/2018 5289 ANJANA MURTHY M 000000731961 35,000.00 9.00 433566.68
19/03/2018 19/03/2018 3553 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ©00000731948 38,000.00 9.00 395566.68
LALITHASHREE 3J
19/e3/2018 19/03/2018 5289 24762 0.00 16,000.00 411566.68
19/@3/2018 19/83/2018 1912 RENT RECOVERY FOR 000000000000 649.00 e.e0 410917.68
THE MONTH OF
FEB-18
19/83/2018 19/03/2018 522  FEE CONCESSION TO 900000008000 9.00 938,030.00 1348947.68
OBC STUDENTS
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 469 BY CLG,BANGALORE 0000080912155 9.ee 1,000.00 1349947 .68
ACCOUNTS SECTION,
AXIS BANK LTD,
20/03/2018 20/e3/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 000000731954 56,000.00 9.e8 1293947.68
SHAYID
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 5289 24766 8.00 100.00 1294047 .68
20/03/2018 20/83/2018 5289 24763 0.00 250.00 1294297.68
20/@3/2018 20/083/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ©Beeee731973 5009,000.00 8.00 794297 .68
SRI SHRIDEVI
CHARITABL
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 1879 RTGSIW:SHRIDEVI 9.00 1,500,000.00 2294297 .68
INSTITUTE OF ENGG
AND
TE-KARBR5201803200
8718412
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 5289 24769 9.00 10,000.00 2304297.68
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 5289 24767 9.00 106.00 2304397.68
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 5289 24768 0.00 100.60 2384497.68
20/03/2018 20/03/2018 5289 SHRIDEVI SALARY 731952 2,299,579.00 0.00 13918.68
DEC 17
21/03/2018 21/83/2018 5289 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ©Beeee23332e 3,000.00 .00 10918.68
RAJESH
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 2477@ e.ee 15,000.00 25918.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24771 0.00 25,100.00 51018.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24761 0.00 100.60 51118.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24765 0.00 3,000.00 54118.68
21/03/2018 21/83/2018 5289 24773 0.00 8,000.00 62118.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 MD JAMAL PASHA 000000731953 50,000.00 0.00 12118.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24776 0.00 25,000.00 37118.68
21/e3/2018 21/e3/2018 5289 24777 0.00 28,500.00 65618.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24779 9.00 24,000.00 89618.68
21/03/2018 21/083/2018 5289 24780 0.00 26,200.00 115818.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24778 0.008 270,000.00 385818.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24828 0.0e 2,600,400.00 2986218.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24785 0.00 27,500.00 3013718.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24786 0.060 16,000.00 3029718.68
21/03/2018 21/83/2018 5289 24784 9.08 31,000.060 3060718.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24782 0.00 34,000.00 3094718.68
21/@83/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24788 0.00 18,000.060 3112718.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24798 0.0e0 19,500.00 3132218.68
21/@3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24797 0.00 26,500.00 3158718.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24781 0.00 23,500.00 3182218.68
21/83/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24796 9.00 27 ,000.00 3209218.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24808 0.060 17,560.00 3226718.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24794 0.00 24,500.00 3251218.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24795 9.00 28,000.00 3279218.68
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24791 9.00 28,500.00 3307718.68
21/03/2018 21/83/2018 5289 24792 9.00 29,000.00 3336718.68
21/63/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24790 0.00 30,000.00 3366718.68
Posting Date Value Date BRANCH DESCRIPTION REF/CHQ NO. WITH DRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
21/e3/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24793 8.060 23,000.00 338971k.68
21/03/2018 21/@3/2018 5289 24824 9.00 27,000.00 3416718.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24823 9.60 10,000.060 3426718.68
21/083/2018 21/@3/2018 5289 24825 9.00 23,500.00 3450218.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24821 9.00 12,800.00 3463018.68
21/03/2018 21/@3/2018 5289 24820 9.00 19,000.00 3482018.68
21/03/2018 21/@3/2018 5289 24822 9.00 23,000.00 3505018.68
21/03/2018 21/93/2018 5289 24817 0.00 18,300.00 3523318.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24818 ©.00 16,500.00 3539818.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24819 9.00 28,50.00 3568318.68
21/83/2018 21/083/2018 5289 24815 9.00 28,000.00 3596318.68
21/03/2018 21/03/2018 5289 24816 9.00 21,000.00 3617318.68
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* . THE KARNATKA BANK LIMNITED
TUMAKURU - VIVEKANANDA ROAD

Date 1 87-94-2018
Account no: 7562000180133301 Interest Rate: 19.75 %
MICR Code 1 572852002
IFSC : KARBO@RR756

Hame: SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY

SIRA ROAD, SIRA GATE

TUMKUR-572106

TUMAKURU

KARNATAKA

572196

OPENING BALANCE 26,080.84

©7-04-2017 211642 SRI SRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST 28,000.00 6,080.84
23-86-2017 By Cash SHRIDEVI 3,19,765.e8 8,25,845.84
85-86-2017 Cash Dep Chrgs/03-86-2017 598.0@ 8,25,247.84
85-86-2017 By Cash SHRIDEVI 5,48,810.00 13,74,057.84
86-06-2017 Cash Dep Chrgs/85-86-2017 287,08 13,73,776.84
87-06-2817 By Cash SHRIDEVI 6,34,440.00 28,08,210.84
£3-086-2817 Cash Dep Chrgs/87-06-2817 385.00 20,07,825.84
19-86-2017 211641 SRU SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST 6,06,000.02 14,07,825.84
23-86-2017 211637 RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH171747@4328 4,0¢,000.00 10,07,825.84
23-86-2017 Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH17174784328 29,08 10,87,796.84
28-06-2817 By Cash SHRIDEVI 1,39,700.02 11,47,496.84
39-06-2017 211644 SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST 11,0@,000.00 47,496.84
392017 SCHOLARSHIP 3,15,110.08 3,62,606.84
12- 2017 211645 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITBLE TRUST 3,60,000.00 2,606.84
23-88-2017 2817-18 SC SCHOLARSHIP 8,46,230.00 8,48,836.84
23-88-2817 211646 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST 8,00,000.00 48,836.84
28-09-2817 LEDGER FOLIO CHARGES 118.08 48,718.84
©9-11-2817 By Cash SHRIDEVI 1,18,200.00 1,66,918.84
18-11-2017 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaselonBase//89-11-281 101.82 1,66,817.84
1e-11-2017 By Cash SHRIDEVI 4,48,000.09 6,14,817.84
19-11-2017 By Cash SHRIDEVI 2,37,549.09 8,52,357.84
13-11-2e17 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//1€-11-201 1,441.e8 8,50,916.84
13-11-2017 By Cash SIET 2,15,900.00 10,66,816.84
13-11-2017 By Cash SIET 2,62,000.00 13,28,816.84
13-11-2017 8y Cash SHRIDEVI 106,29,9008.80 23,58,716.84
13-11-2017 By Cash SHRIDEVI 7,39,200.00 30,97,916.84
14-11-2817 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaselonBase//13-11-201 6,509,902 38,91,487.84
14-11-2817 By Cash SIET 2,26,000.00 33,17,407.84
14-11-2817 By Cash SHRIDEVI 15,72,900.08 48,90,307.84
15-11-2017 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaselonBase//14-11-201 4,923 .08 48,85,384.84
15-11-2017 By Cash SIET 1,27,800.60 59,13,184.84
15-11-2e17 By Cash SIET 9,43,708.92 59,56,884.84
16-11-2017 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//15-11-201 2,352.08 59,54,532.84

~



23-08-2017
28-08-2017
28-89-2817
93-11-2017
18-11-2017
18-11-2017
18-11-2017
13-11-2017
13-11-2017
13-11-2817
13-11-2017
13-11-2017
14-11-2017
14-11-2017
14-11-2017
15-11-2017
15-11-2817
15-11-2017
16-11-2017
16-11-2017
16-11-2017
17-11-2017
28-11-2017
26-11-2017
27-11-2017
28"\ -2017
28-:1-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
29-11-2017
39-11-2017
30-11-2017
21-12-2017
©1-12-2017
81-12-2017
04-12-2017
27-12-2017
15-12-2017
28-12-2017
25-81-2018
£9-81-2018
16-01-2018
17-81-2018
17-81-2018
20-91-2018
27 1-2018
2%-91-2018
85-82-2018
84-83-2018

: +2017-18 SC SCHOLARSHIP
211646 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST
LEDGER FOLIO CHARGES
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges for Cash Deposit at BaselonBase//05-11-281
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges for Cash Depcsit at BaseMonBase//18-11-281
By Cash SIET
By Cash SIET
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//13-11-201
By Cash SIET
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges for Cash Deposit at BazelNonBase//14-11-281
By Cash SIET
By Cash SIET
Charges for (ash Deposit at BaseNonBase//i5-11-281
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges tor Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//16-11-281
211654 RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH17324755347
Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH17324755347
211656 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SHRIDEVI
Charges for (ash Deposit at BaseNonBase//28-11-201
211653 RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH17334984953
Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH173349841953
By Cash SIET
By Cash SHRIDEVI
By Cash SIET
Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//€1-12-201
211647 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST
sc scholarship
Chrgs for 21 SMS - 112017
Chrgs for 4 SMS - 1220817
211655 SRI -SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST
scholarship
211657 RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH18£176769%54
Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH18017676954
211658 RTGS-SRI SHAIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH18020732957
Chrgs for RTGS UTR Ho.:KARBH18920730897
211648 SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST
Chrgs for 5 SMS - 912018
Avg Bal chrg From 21-82-2018 To 28-02-2018

3,99,000.00
118.0€

101.e0

1,441.00

6,589.00

4,923.00

2,352.00

2,159.00
106,0@,000.00
59.00
17,00,000.00

3,949.00
11,00,000.00
59.00

575.00
16,00,000.00

24.78
8,732
1,60,000.06

16,09,000.00
59.80
6,00,000.00
59.00
1,40,000.00
5.9
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€9-11-2017
18-11-2017
l1e-11-2017
1e-11-2017
13-11-2817
13-11-2817
13-11-2817
13-11-2e17
13-11-2017
14-11-2017
14-11-2e17
14-11-2817
15-11-2817
15-11-2017
15-11-2817
16-11-2017
16-11-2017
18-11-2017
17-11-2817
2e-11-2817
28-11-2017
27-11-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
28-11-2017
29-11-2017
38-11-2017
3g-11-2e17
81-12-2017
@1-12-2017
21-12-2017
04-12-2017
87-12-2817
15-12-2017
28-12-2017
©65-81-20818
©3-01-2018
16-01-2018
17-91-2918
17-81-2818
29-01-2018
28-01-2018
24-81-2018
85-82-2018
e4-23-2018
€8-93-2018
19-83-2018
28-03-2018
20-03-2018

.+ By Cash

211654

211656

211653

211647

211655

211657

211658

211648

211638

SHRIDEVI

for (ash Deposit at
By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

Charges for (ash Deposit at
By Cash SIET

By Cash SIET

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

Charges for (ash Deposit at
By Cash SIET

By Cash SHRIDEVI

Charges for (ash Deposit at
By Cash SIET

By Cash SIET

Charges for Cash Deposit at
By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

Charges for (ash Deposit at BaseNonBase//16-11-201
RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH17324755347
Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH17324755347

SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SHRIDEVI

Charges for (ash Deposit at BaseNonBase//28-11-281
RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI C(HARITABLE TR/KARBH173349084953
Chrgs for RTGS UTR MNo.:KARBH17334994953

By Cash SIET

By Cash SHRIDEVI

By Cash SIET

Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//81-12-201
SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST

sc scholarship

Chrgs for 21 SMS - 112@17

Chrgs for 4 SMS - 122617

SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST

scholarship

RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH18817676954
Chrgs for RTGS UTR No.:KARBH18817676954

RTGS-SRI SHRIDEVI CHARITABLE TR/KARBH18828738€97
Chrgs for RTGS UTR HNo.:KARBH18020738097

